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STOP LOCATION
CITY HALL
CUDAHY PLAZA
ATLANTIC/CLARA
MARKET PLACE 
ELIZABETH/OTIS
CUDAHY PLAZA
CECILIA/WILCOX
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MORE STOPS
In addition to scheduled 
CART stops, you may also 
�ag down a CART bus 
anywhere along the route. 

CITY OF CUDAHY  |  (323) 773-5143
5220 Santa Ana St., Cudahy, CA 90201



FREE SERVICE
CART rides are free. In addition to listed stops,  
users may �ag down a bus anywhere along the route. 

Florence Ave

O
tis

 S
t

Santa Ana St

S
an

Ju
an

A
ve

Q
ua

rtz
 A

ve

Salt Lake
Ave

Liberty Blvd

S
an

Lu
is

A
ve

R
he

em
A

ve

Independence Ave

Brompton Ave

Beck Ave

Weik Ave

S
an

V
in

c e
nt

e
A

ve

Be
nt

 S
t

Pr
os

pe
ct

 A
ve

S
a n

G
ab

rie
l A

ve

S
an

M
ig

ue
l A

ve

Cudahy St

Hill St

Broadway

Be
ar

 A
ve

Santa Ana St

Cecelia St

Walnut St

Salt Lake Ave

Live Oak St

Elizabeth St

W
ilc

ox
 A

ve

Clara St

Pa
rk

Av
e

Atlantic Ave

O
tis

 A
ve

Fostoria St

Patata St

W
al

k e
r A

ve

Ardine St

Flower St Hartle Ave

Olive St

R
iv

er
 R

d

Southern Pacific Railroad

Union Pacific Railroad

City of
Huntington Park

City of
South Gate

City of
Bell

Teresa Hughes 
Elementary 

School

Elizabeth 
Learning Center

Lugo
Park

Ellen Ochoa Learning Center

Pa
rk

 A
ve

nu
e 

El
em

en
ta

ry
 S

ch
oo

l

Clara 
Park

Clara 
Park 

Cudahy 
City Hall

Lo
s 

An
ge

le
s 

R
iv

er

Cudahy 
Plaza

Market Place 
Shopping Center

CART
CUDAHY AREA RAPID TRANSIT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

City 
Hall

7:00
8:00
9:00

10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00

Cudahy 
Plaza

7:05
8:05
9:05

10:05
11:05
12:05

1:05
2:05
3:05
4:05
5:05

Atlantic/
Clara

7:15
8:15
9:15

10:15
11:15
12:15

1:15
2:15
3:15
4:15
5:15

Market 
Place

7:23
8:23
9:23

10:23
11:23
12:23

1:23
2:23
3:23
4:23
5:23

Elizabeth/
Otis

7:35
8:35
9:35

10:35
11:35
12:35

1:35
2:35
3:35
4:35
5:35

Cudahy
Plaza

7:38
8:38
9:38

10:38
11:38
12:38

1:38
2:38
3:38
4:38
5:38

Cecilia/
Wilcox

7:45
8:45
9:45

10:45
11:45
12:45

1:45
2:45
3:45
4:45
5:45

City 
Hall

7:00
8:00
9:00

10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00

Cudahy 
Plaza

7:05
8:05
9:05

10:05
11:05
12:05

1:05
2:05
3:05
4:05
5:05

Atlantic/
Clara

7:15
8:15
9:15

10:15
11:15
12:15

1:15
2:15
3:15
4:15
5:15

Market 
Place

7:23
8:23
9:23

10:23
11:23
12:23

1:23
2:23
3:23
4:23
5:23

Elizabeth/
Otis

7:35
8:35
9:35

10:35
11:35
12:35

1:35
2:35
3:35
4:35
5:35

Cudahy
Plaza

7:38
8:38
9:38

10:38
11:38
12:38

1:38
2:38
3:38
4:38
5:38

Cecilia/
Wilcox

7:45
8:45
9:45

10:45
11:45
12:45

1:45
2:45
3:45
4:45
5:45

CITY OF CUDAHY  |  (323) 773-5143
5220 Santa Ana St., Cudahy, CA 90201


